
Gesamtfahrplan Braunschweig - Gliesmarode gültig ab 11.12.11

   Montag - Freitag
5.16      RB  14942 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      Uelzen      628+628

    6.22      RB  14941 w(Sa)     Wittingen   BS Hbf      628
    6.43      RB  14946 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      Uelze n      628

6.53/55      DGS 69199 Di,Do,Sa Staßfurt Watenbüttel  OHE
7.13/40    EK  53903 Mo-Fr(S)    BS Rbf      Hafen       294

    7.49      RB  14943 w(Sa)     Wittingen   BS Hbf      628
    7.58      EK  53907 Mo-Fr(S)    BS Rbf      Rüh meVW     VPS
    8.50     RB  14945 w         Uelzen      BS Hbf      628

8.57   EK  53904 Mo-Fr(S)    Hafen       BS Rbf      294
     9.08      RB  14950           BS Hbf      Uelz en      628+628
     9.38      EK  53908 Mo-Fr(S)    RühmeVW     BS  Rbf      VPS

10.40/42  B EK  53905 Mo-Fr(S) BS Rbf      Nordkurve   294 (zum HKW Mitte)
10.41/51  B EK  53901 Mo-Fr(S) BS Rbf     Wenden      294
10.49      RB  14947           Uelzen      BS Hbf      628

    11.08      RB  14952 BS Hbf      Wittingen   62 8+628
     12.30     B EK  53906 Mo-Fr(S)  Nordkurve   BS  Rbf      294

12.31     B EK  53902 Mo-Fr(S) Wenden      BS Rbf      294
     12.49      RB  14949          Uelzen      BS Hbf      628+628

13.08      RB  14958 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      Uelzen      628+628
14.13      RB  14951 w(Sa)     Uelzen      BS Hbf      628

     14.31      DGS 69198 Mo,Mi,Fr(S) Watenbüttel Staßfur t OHE
14.49      RB  14953           Wittingen   BS Hbf      628

     15.08      RB  14962         BS Hbf      Uelzen      628+628
15.39      RB  14964 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      GifhornS tadt 628

     16.21/23   KT  50569 Di+Do    Maschen   BS Haf en    294 (nicht 01.09.-22.11.12)
     16.49      RB  14957          Uelzen      BS Hbf      628
     17.07/12   RB  14959 w(Sa)     GifhornStadt BS Hbf      628
     17.11      RB  14966           BS Hbf      Uel zen      628

17.27/29   KT  50569 Di+Do    Maschen   BS Hafen    294 (01.09.-22.11.12)
     17.39      RB  14968 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      Gif hornStadt 628

18.19 T   76102 w(Sa) BS Rbf Nordkurve 294 Lz Kohlezug
18.52      RB  14961           Uelzen      BS Hbf      628+628

     19.03   EK  53909 Mo-Fr(S)   BS Rbf      Rühme VW     VPS
    19.19      RB  14963 w(Sa)     GifhornStadt BS Hbf      628

19.43      RB  14972 w(Sa)     BS Hbf      Uelzen   628
19.52/54   KT  50568 Di+Do(nS)  BS Hafen    BS Rbf      294
20.49      RB  14965           Uelzen      BS Hbf      628

    21.17   EK  53910 Mo-Fr(S)  RühmeVW     BS Rbf      VPS
21.31 T   76103 w(Sa) BS Rbf Nordkurve 294 Lz Kohlezug

             

   Samstag
   6.53/55      DGS 69199 Di,Do,Sa Staßfurt Watenbüt tel OHE
    7.08      RB  14948 Sa        BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628
    8.50      RB  14945           Wittingen  BS Hbf     628+628
    9.08      RB  14950           BS Hbf     Uelzen      628+628
    10.49      RB  14947           Uelzen     BS Hb f     628+628
    11.08      RB  14952 BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+ 628
     12.49      RB  14949          Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+628
     13.08      RB  14956 Sa+So     BS Hbf     Uelz en     628+628
     14.49      RB  14953           Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+628
     15.08      RB  14962         BS Hbf     Uelzen      628+628
     16.49      RB  14957          Uelzen     BS Hb f     628+628
     17.11      RB  14966           BS Hbf     Uelz en     628+628
     18.52      RB  14961           Uelzen     BS H bf     628+628

19.08      RB  14970 Sa+So     BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628
     20.49      RB  14965           Uelzen     BS H bf     628+628

22.49      RB  14969 Sa+So     Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+628

   Sonntag
9.08      RB  14950           BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628

    10.49      RB  14947           Uelzen     BS Hb f     628+628
11.08      RB  14952 BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628
12.49      RB  14949          Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+628
13.08      RB  14956 Sa+So     BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628

    14.49      RB  14953           Uelzen     BS Hb f     628+628
15.08      RB  14962         BS Hbf     Uelzen     628+628
16.49      RB  14957          Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+628

     17.11      RB  14966           BS Hbf     Uelz en     628+628
    18.52      RB  14961           Uelzen     BS Hb f     628+628
    19.08      RB  14970 Sa+So    BS Hbf     Uelzen      628+628
    20.49      RB  14965 Uelzen     BS Hbf     628+ 628
    21.08      RB  14974 So        BS Hbf     Uelze n     628+628
    22.49      RB  14969 Sa+So      Uelzen     BS H bf     628+628


